Map && Lot

125-114
079-001-11B
128-007
128-007
024-031-C-12
024-031-C-12
024-031-C-12
067-001-33
106-050-A
123-080
105-159
117-052
122-180
122-180

Total Listed: 14

Property Location

165 Atlantic Ave

56 Charles Wesley Ct
20 Eastern Ave

20 Eastern Ave

109 Julian Huxley Ln
109 Julian Huxley Ln
109 Julian Huxley Ln
249 Natanis Ridge Cir
204 Ocean Ave

1099 Post Rd

61 Post Rd

785 Post Rd

128 Webhannet Dr
128 Webhannet Dr

Town of Wells
Code Enforcement Office

Application Dates: 1/21/2013 through 1/25/2013

Owner

Michaud, Yvette Trustee Michaud, Yvette
Preachers Aid Society Of New England
Strobel, Janet L

Strobel, Janet L

Naso, Jennifer & John J Jr.

Naso, Jennifer & John J Jr.

Naso, Jennifer & John J Jr.

Connolly, John F Farwell, D Elizabeth
Davis, RB + D J + B J Trustees Davis, RB + B
Garrison Suites Resort LLC

Seal Harber LLC

Des Construction Inc. Don Grenier
Bouchard Lucie Trustee Exile Realty Trust
Bouchard Lucie Trustee Exile Realty Trust
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Construction Type

Alterations - Single Family
Amendment to New Single Family
Replace Dwelling - Phase |
Flood Permit

New Single Family, Phase 1
New Single Family, Phase 2
First Time System
Alterations - Single Family
Alterations - Single Family
Alterations - Commercial
New Single Family Dwelling
Signs - Temporary
Demolitions

Flood Permit



